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Parciales - Media Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F12  (18) 1,6 km  25 m 10 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(34) 5(35) 6(39) 7(36) 8(37) 9(89) 10(100) Meta

1 802 ELLEN PELANDER 10:54 1:55 2:55 3:38 4:14 5:17 6:33 6:54 9:13 9:50 10:15 10:54
OK DJERF 1:55 1:00 0:43 0:36 1:03 1:16 0:21 2:19 0:37 0:25 0:39

2 752 MATILDE ASP 12:11 2:16 3:23 4:07 4:46 5:56 7:33 7:56 10:24 11:05 11:28 12:11
IFK GÖTEBORG 2:16 1:07 0:44 0:39 1:10 1:37 0:23 2:28 0:41 0:23 0:43

3 360 SARA LÓPEZ MARTÍN 12:38 2:07 3:22 4:07 4:42 5:51 7:18 7:41 10:44 11:42 12:02 12:38
COMA 2:07 1:15 0:45 0:35 1:09 1:27 0:23 3:03 0:58 0:20 0:36

4 128 ELENA COLLADO GUTI 14:54 2:49 4:24 5:20 5:59 7:07 9:45 10:24 13:09 13:53 14:16 14:54
VELETA 2:49 1:35 0:56 0:39 1:08 2:38 0:39 2:45 0:44 0:23 0:38

5 492 MAR NAVARRO MOYAN 15:04 3:29 4:34 5:28 6:09 7:19 9:01 9:24 12:00 14:02 14:25 15:04
GODIH 3:29 1:05 0:54 0:41 1:10 1:42 0:23 2:36 2:02 0:23 0:39

6 2 ESTER ABALLE PRIETO 15:22 2:52 5:59 7:30 8:05 9:12 10:35 10:57 13:35 14:09 14:38 15:22
FUNDI-O 2:52 3:07 1:31 0:35 1:07 1:23 0:22 2:38 0:34 0:29 0:44

7 328 ELENA JIMÉNEZ ESPES 15:30 3:19 6:30 7:12 7:52 9:05 10:45 11:03 13:34 14:28 14:54 15:30
IMPERDIBLE 3:19 3:11 0:42 0:40 1:13 1:40 0:18 2:31 0:54 0:26 0:36

8 529 ALBA PÉREZ GARRIGÓ 16:05 3:04 4:53 5:42 6:24 7:36 10:11 10:47 14:18 15:03 15:26 16:05
CEAM IBI-O 3:04 1:49 0:49 0:42 1:12 2:35 0:36 3:31 0:45 0:23 0:39

9 146 MÓNICA DE MIGUEL AR 16:41 4:09 6:34 7:37 8:19 9:32 11:28 11:50 14:41 15:38 16:03 16:41
SANT JOAN 4:09 2:25 1:03 0:42 1:13 1:56 0:22 2:51 0:57 0:25 0:38

10 245 LUCÍA GARCÍA PEÑAS 17:45 5:52 7:54 8:49 9:33 10:46 12:18 12:39 15:16 16:26 16:56 17:45
LORCA-O 5:52 2:02 0:55 0:44 1:13 1:32 0:21 2:37 1:10 0:30 0:49

11 576 PAULA PUCHE HERRE 18:27 2:35 4:21 5:28 6:08 7:25 11:06 11:40 15:33 17:29 17:47 18:27
GODIH 2:35 1:46 1:07 0:40 1:17 3:41 0:34 3:53 1:56 0:18 0:40

12 641 MARTA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ 18:34 4:29 8:25 9:19 9:57 10:59 13:11 13:38 16:47 17:24 17:47 18:34
CORRECAMINOS 4:29 3:56 0:54 0:38 1:02 2:12 0:27 3:09 0:37 0:23 0:47

13 370 ALBA LORÉ AMIGÓ 19:44 3:23 4:58 6:02 6:56 8:09 12:27 12:56 18:10 18:46 19:10 19:44
COC 3:23 1:35 1:04 0:54 1:13 4:18 0:29 5:14 0:36 0:24 0:34

14 457 MARINA MISAS BERNAR 22:00 2:57 5:41 6:57 7:38 11:28 14:31 14:58 17:37 20:45 21:12 22:00
MONTELLANO 2:57 2:44 1:16 0:41 3:50 3:03 0:27 2:39 3:08 0:27 0:48

15 300 IRENE GUERRERO PE 22:35 2:47 12:16 13:00 13:38 14:49 17:32 17:53 20:37 21:21 21:52 22:35
ADOL 2:47 9:29 0:44 0:38 1:11 2:43 0:21 2:44 0:44 0:31 0:43

16 258 MARIANA GARRIDO CO 25:36 4:53 12:00 16:47 17:28 18:40 20:22 20:45 23:21 24:17 24:51 25:36
VELETA 4:53 7:07 4:47 0:41 1:12 1:42 0:23 2:36 0:56 0:34 0:45

17 597 CARLA RESCALVO LÓP 26:32 3:34 14:28 16:05 16:50 17:49 21:07 21:33 24:53 25:31 25:52 26:32
VILLACARRILLO 3:34 10:54 1:37 0:45 0:59 3:18 0:26 3:20 0:38 0:21 0:40

579 MAR PUERTAS GONZÁL No sale
VELETA

F14  (36) 2,0 km  50 m 11 C
1(84) 2(32) 3(85) 4(55) 5(34) 6(38) 7(40) 8(92) 9(36) 10(89) 11(100) Meta

1 772 VENLA KANKAINEN 14:19 1:06 2:16 3:15 5:07 5:37 7:22 8:10 9:40 10:57 13:28 13:46 14:19
SOTKAMON JYMY 1:06 1:10 0:59 1:52 0:30 1:45 0:48 1:30 1:17 2:31 0:18 0:33

2 126 ALICIA CLARAMUNT MO 14:48 1:31 2:13 3:04 5:02 5:36 7:21 8:07 10:19 11:37 13:53 14:13 14:48
CORRECAMINOS 1:31 0:42 0:51 1:58 0:34 1:45 0:46 2:12 1:18 2:16 0:20 0:35

3 379 ANA MADOZ DE VIDAL 16:24 1:15 1:56 3:04 5:12 5:45 8:54 9:35 11:37 13:01 15:32 15:52 16:24
FUNDI-O 1:15 0:41 1:08 2:08 0:33 3:09 0:41 2:02 1:24 2:31 0:20 0:32

4 34 SARA ARNAU OCHAND 16:26 1:44 2:27 3:17 5:20 5:54 7:48 8:46 11:14 12:56 15:32 15:52 16:26
CORRECAMINOS 1:44 0:43 0:50 2:03 0:34 1:54 0:58 2:28 1:42 2:36 0:20 0:34

5 712 PATRICIA TOLEDO NAV 17:28 1:14 2:04 3:25 5:23 5:59 8:51 9:35 11:46 13:44 16:28 16:51 17:28
ORIENTIJOTE 1:14 0:50 1:21 1:58 0:36 2:52 0:44 2:11 1:58 2:44 0:23 0:37

6 395 CRISTINA MARQUEZ MA 18:01 1:18 2:02 3:02 5:11 5:47 7:58 9:09 11:21 13:19 16:49 17:13 18:01
TOLEDO-O 1:18 0:44 1:00 2:09 0:36 2:11 1:11 2:12 1:58 3:30 0:24 0:48

7 627 ADRIANA ROLLAND LL 18:29 1:22 2:34 3:43 6:21 7:01 9:14 10:26 12:52 14:31 17:21 17:47 18:29
SRK 1:22 1:12 1:09 2:38 0:40 2:13 1:12 2:26 1:39 2:50 0:26 0:42

8 213 ANDREA FURTUNA 19:09 1:56 2:57 4:55 7:31 8:11 10:18 11:28 13:28 15:05 18:12 18:32 19:09
GODIH 1:56 1:01 1:58 2:36 0:40 2:07 1:10 2:00 1:37 3:07 0:20 0:37

9 307 DANIELA HERNANDEZ 20:27 1:25 2:16 3:27 5:41 6:21 8:56 10:31 13:28 15:57 19:20 19:44 20:27
TOTANA-O 1:25 0:51 1:11 2:14 0:40 2:35 1:35 2:57 2:29 3:23 0:24 0:43

10 26 MARINA APARICIO GAR 21:02 1:40 2:31 3:51 7:05 7:45 10:11 11:32 14:15 16:36 19:54 20:23 21:02
CEAM IBI-O 1:40 0:51 1:20 3:14 0:40 2:26 1:21 2:43 2:21 3:18 0:29 0:39

11 410 MARTA MARTÍNEZ BAR 21:30 1:29 2:53 3:59 6:38 7:11 9:32 12:09 14:31 16:10 20:40 20:58 21:30
TOTANA-O 1:29 1:24 1:06 2:39 0:33 2:21 2:37 2:22 1:39 4:30 0:18 0:32

12 181 AMALIA FAGE SIMONIN 21:53 2:11 3:00 4:16 6:30 7:11 9:33 11:40 14:34 16:45 20:53 21:16 21:53
MONTELLANO 2:11 0:49 1:16 2:14 0:41 2:22 2:07 2:54 2:11 4:08 0:23 0:37

13 349 ANA LILLO CAÑIZARES 22:08 2:08 3:02 4:19 7:17 7:58 11:25 12:21 15:12 17:19 20:59 21:24 22:08
SANT JOAN 2:08 0:54 1:17 2:58 0:41 3:27 0:56 2:51 2:07 3:40 0:25 0:44

14 414 JULIA MARTÍNEZ FERN 24:06 1:19 2:10 3:32 8:05 8:42 11:21 14:59 17:24 19:20 23:05 23:27 24:06
GODIH 1:19 0:51 1:22 4:33 0:37 2:39 3:38 2:25 1:56 3:45 0:22 0:39

15 129 VERA COLLADO GUTIÉ 24:22 1:39 2:31 4:12 6:34 7:17 12:42 13:37 16:34 19:27 23:07 23:33 24:22
VELETA 1:39 0:52 1:41 2:22 0:43 5:25 0:55 2:57 2:53 3:40 0:26 0:49

16 347 MARÍA LÁZARO ABREU 24:39 2:03 2:41 5:56 8:16 8:49 11:00 13:57 17:12 19:09 23:42 24:04 24:39
VILLENA-O 2:03 0:38 3:15 2:20 0:33 2:11 2:57 3:15 1:57 4:33 0:22 0:35

17 744 ARACELI VILLENA ESC 24:42 1:48 2:55 4:36 7:44 8:30 11:48 13:07 16:53 19:30 23:30 23:56 24:42
GODIH 1:48 1:07 1:41 3:08 0:46 3:18 1:19 3:46 2:37 4:00 0:26 0:46

18 405 PAULA MARTÍN VARO 24:46 1:34 2:30 4:31 8:50 9:26 11:35 12:57 15:32 19:20 23:45 24:10 24:46
SRK 1:34 0:56 2:01 4:19 0:36 2:09 1:22 2:35 3:48 4:25 0:25 0:36

19 398 LUCÍA MÁRQUEZ PÉRE 24:55 1:36 2:21 3:24 5:35 6:12 8:20 12:39 18:37 20:11 23:57 24:17 24:55
GODIH 1:36 0:45 1:03 2:11 0:37 2:08 4:19 5:58 1:34 3:46 0:20 0:38
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F14  (36) 2,0 km  50 m 11 C (cont.)

1(84) 2(32) 3(85) 4(55) 5(34) 6(38) 7(40) 8(92) 9(36) 10(89) 11(100) Meta

20 127 MARÍA COLADO MONTA 25:51 1:33 2:35 3:57 7:18 8:09 11:27 12:57 16:05 20:07 24:41 25:16 25:51
SANT JOAN 1:33 1:02 1:22 3:21 0:51 3:18 1:30 3:08 4:02 4:34 0:35 0:35

21 527 LARA PÉREZ GALLARD 26:26 1:46 2:32 3:49 5:57 6:39 9:00 9:58 18:30 20:37 25:23 25:47 26:26
VELETA 1:46 0:46 1:17 2:08 0:42 2:21 0:58 8:32 2:07 4:46 0:24 0:39

22 393 LAURA MÁRMOL ROSA 26:28 1:37 4:28 5:59 8:43 9:20 11:52 12:57 18:18 21:59 25:20 25:41 26:28
MONTELLANO 1:37 2:51 1:31 2:44 0:37 2:32 1:05 5:21 3:41 3:21 0:21 0:47

23 488 TERESA MURCIA PÉRE 26:44 1:24 2:11 4:58 9:20 9:56 15:30 16:39 19:47 22:04 25:41 26:03 26:44
GODIH 1:24 0:47 2:47 4:22 0:36 5:34 1:09 3:08 2:17 3:37 0:22 0:41

24 330 ALICIA JIMÉNEZ GARCÍ 27:08 1:43 3:05 4:40 10:47 11:31 14:08 15:14 18:33 22:37 25:57 26:23 27:08
GODIH 1:43 1:22 1:35 6:07 0:44 2:37 1:06 3:19 4:04 3:20 0:26 0:45

25 420 CLAUDIA MARTÍNEZ NA 27:16 3:29 4:28 5:34 10:05 10:41 13:09 14:06 21:01 23:20 26:13 26:37 27:16
GODIH 3:29 0:59 1:06 4:31 0:36 2:28 0:57 6:55 2:19 2:53 0:24 0:39

26 375 ANGELA LOZOYA PERE 30:00 1:38 2:47 5:29 10:07 10:47 16:44 17:45 22:32 24:25 28:52 29:14 30:00
TOTANA-O 1:38 1:09 2:42 4:38 0:40 5:57 1:01 4:47 1:53 4:27 0:22 0:46

27 638 CARMEN RUIZ AGUILA 31:03 2:17 3:06 4:20 7:09 7:44 18:54 20:26 22:31 25:37 30:06 30:26 31:03
POSEIDÓN 2:17 0:49 1:14 2:49 0:35 11:10 1:32 2:05 3:06 4:29 0:20 0:37

28 48 ALBA BARCELÓ ROME 32:35 2:10 3:28 5:24 9:37 10:26 14:52 17:40 23:16 25:57 31:18 31:48 32:35
TOTANA-O 2:10 1:18 1:56 4:13 0:49 4:26 2:48 5:36 2:41 5:21 0:30 0:47

29 557 AURORA POLEY CRESP 33:27 2:24 3:28 7:14 13:38 14:31 17:59 19:30 24:30 26:58 32:16 32:42 33:27
MONTELLANO 2:24 1:04 3:46 6:24 0:53 3:28 1:31 5:00 2:28 5:18 0:26 0:45

30 85 MARINA CAMACHO CEB 36:15 6:26 7:40 9:02 12:39 13:28 17:55 19:41 24:57 31:45 35:06 35:30 36:15
MONTELLANO 6:26 1:14 1:22 3:37 0:49 4:27 1:46 5:16 6:48 3:21 0:24 0:45

31 104 VALERIA CARRERA CU 40:12 2:48 4:13 12:15 16:01 16:59 20:39 22:16 26:58 30:07 37:26 38:13 40:12
COMA 2:48 1:25 8:02 3:46 0:58 3:40 1:37 4:42 3:09 7:19 0:47 1:59

32 246 MARÍA GARCÍA PEÑAS 40:26 1:55 2:59 4:56 18:35 19:17 24:42 26:30 31:55 34:29 39:06 39:47 40:26
LORCA-O 1:55 1:04 1:57 13:39 0:42 5:25 1:48 5:25 2:34 4:37 0:41 0:39

33 609 SARA RODRÍGUEZ CIS 1:17:25 3:52 4:58 10:45 25:56 26:47 53:18 55:17 1:03:54 1:09:50 1:15:37 1:16:17 1:17:25
POSEIDÓN 3:52 1:06 5:47 15:11 0:51 26:31 1:59 8:37 5:56 5:47 0:40 1:08

485 ANDREA MUÑOZ DESC ror en tarj. 1:10 2:07 3:09 5:29 6:00 8:07 16:24 ----- 18:46 22:17 22:35 23:10
GODIH 1:10 0:57 1:02 2:20 0:31 2:07 8:17 2:22 3:31 0:18 0:35

458 LUCÍA MISAS BERNAR No sale
MONTELLANO

546 AITANA PÉREZ VALERA No sale
UNIVERSIDAD ALICANT

F16  (21) 2,6 km  90 m 15 C
1(45) 2(42) 3(77) 4(50) 5(38) 6(60) 7(72) 8(59) 9(51) 10(54) 11(36) 12(92) 13(58)

15(100) Meta

1 287 NEREA GONZÁLEZ PEÑ 19:43 1:33 2:39 3:51 4:56 6:16 7:56 8:58 10:21 11:12 12:19 12:41 14:02 14:54
TOLEDO-O 1:33 1:06 1:12 1:05 1:20 1:40 1:02 1:23 0:51 1:07 0:22 1:21 0:52

19:11 19:43
0:23 0:32

2 396 RAQUEL MARQUEZ MA 21:44 1:48 3:32 4:46 6:06 7:33 8:59 10:08 11:39 12:35 13:32 13:55 15:28 16:24
TOLEDO-O 1:48 1:44 1:14 1:20 1:27 1:26 1:09 1:31 0:56 0:57 0:23 1:33 0:56

21:06 21:44
0:30 0:38

3 151 ANA DEFEZ CERNICHA 23:34 1:54 3:22 4:29 6:06 7:42 9:33 10:41 12:27 13:34 14:54 15:23 17:17 18:11
GODIH 1:54 1:28 1:07 1:37 1:36 1:51 1:08 1:46 1:07 1:20 0:29 1:54 0:54

22:51 23:34
0:32 0:43

4 58 KIKA BASARÁN VAN HA 24:39 2:13 3:38 5:00 6:37 8:11 9:57 11:19 13:08 14:14 15:19 15:47 17:23 18:29
TOLEDO-O 2:13 1:25 1:22 1:37 1:34 1:46 1:22 1:49 1:06 1:05 0:28 1:36 1:06

24:00 24:39
0:28 0:39

5 460 MARTA MOLINA GARCÍA 25:54 2:26 4:06 5:30 7:00 8:38 10:17 11:39 13:29 15:33 16:51 17:20 18:51 19:53
MANZANARES-O 2:26 1:40 1:24 1:30 1:38 1:39 1:22 1:50 2:04 1:18 0:29 1:31 1:02

25:11 25:54
0:36 0:43

6 256 AINHOA GARCÍA VEND 27:13 2:38 4:08 5:23 6:50 8:43 11:59 13:26 15:13 16:37 18:27 18:54 20:36 21:32
CORRECAMINOS 2:38 1:30 1:15 1:27 1:53 3:16 1:27 1:47 1:24 1:50 0:27 1:42 0:56

26:35 27:13
0:42 0:38

7 255 SHEILA GARCÍA VENDR 27:16 2:51 5:24 7:02 8:39 10:25 12:29 13:49 15:42 17:09 18:21 18:48 20:31 21:45
CORRECAMINOS 2:51 2:33 1:38 1:37 1:46 2:04 1:20 1:53 1:27 1:12 0:27 1:43 1:14

26:36 27:16
0:42 0:40

8 374 GUADALUPE LOSADA M 27:24 2:25 4:14 6:10 7:29 9:19 11:29 12:51 14:51 16:07 17:25 17:59 19:39 20:47
MONTE EL PARDO 2:25 1:49 1:56 1:19 1:50 2:10 1:22 2:00 1:16 1:18 0:34 1:40 1:08

26:43 27:24
0:42 0:41

9 418 ALBA MARTÍNEZ IBAÑE 28:43 1:59 5:28 7:12 8:45 10:10 12:31 13:56 15:39 16:54 18:04 18:37 20:12 21:13
TOTANA-O 1:59 3:29 1:44 1:33 1:25 2:21 1:25 1:43 1:15 1:10 0:33 1:35 1:01

28:04 28:43
0:30 0:39
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F16  (21) 2,6 km  90 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(42) 3(77) 4(50) 5(38) 6(60) 7(72) 8(59) 9(51) 10(54) 11(36) 12(92) 13(58)
15(100) Meta

10 425 ANA LÍA MARTÍNEZ TAR 29:24 2:06 4:27 5:49 7:04 8:35 10:10 11:30 14:43 19:00 20:11 20:47 22:15 23:25
GODIH 2:06 2:21 1:22 1:15 1:31 1:35 1:20 3:13 4:17 1:11 0:36 1:28 1:10

28:49 29:24
0:35 0:35

11 478 PALOMA MORIANA ROD 32:06 3:17 5:06 6:44 8:32 11:17 14:03 15:18 17:55 19:01 21:45 22:09 24:36 25:49
VELETA 3:17 1:49 1:38 1:48 2:45 2:46 1:15 2:37 1:06 2:44 0:24 2:27 1:13

31:19 32:06
0:39 0:47

12 293 ANDREA GRACIA JÁTIV 33:32 3:02 5:12 8:30 10:09 12:10 14:28 16:09 18:30 20:17 22:16 22:52 25:16 26:54
GODIH 3:02 2:10 3:18 1:39 2:01 2:18 1:41 2:21 1:47 1:59 0:36 2:24 1:38

32:52 33:32
0:34 0:40

13 680 ALBA SERRA REYES 33:50 2:31 4:22 6:00 7:52 11:07 14:30 16:10 19:18 20:39 22:08 22:34 25:09 26:28
SIMEPIERDO 2:31 1:51 1:38 1:52 3:15 3:23 1:40 3:08 1:21 1:29 0:26 2:35 1:19

33:05 33:50
0:32 0:45

14 309 DIANA HERREROS JIM 35:00 2:17 5:08 6:41 8:33 13:42 15:46 17:17 19:34 21:03 23:26 23:56 26:09 27:10
GODIH 2:17 2:51 1:33 1:52 5:09 2:04 1:31 2:17 1:29 2:23 0:30 2:13 1:01

34:17 35:00
0:41 0:43

15 438 MARÍA MEJÍAS GÓMEZ 37:34 7:32 11:21 12:41 14:01 16:23 18:26 19:45 24:13 25:18 27:40 28:01 29:59 31:07
VILLACARRILLO 7:32 3:49 1:20 1:20 2:22 2:03 1:19 4:28 1:05 2:22 0:21 1:58 1:08

37:04 37:34
0:27 0:30

16 493 NATALIA NAVARRO MOY 38:09 5:23 8:41 10:11 11:53 14:26 16:16 17:38 19:45 21:07 28:02 28:35 30:47 31:48
GODIH 5:23 3:18 1:30 1:42 2:33 1:50 1:22 2:07 1:22 6:55 0:33 2:12 1:01

37:25 38:09
0:42 0:44

17 700 ISABEL TARANCÓN CA 39:15 1:55 5:20 8:06 9:22 15:33 18:19 20:00 24:06 25:08 27:25 27:55 29:46 31:05
GODIH 1:55 3:25 2:46 1:16 6:11 2:46 1:41 4:06 1:02 2:17 0:30 1:51 1:19

38:34 39:15
0:31 0:41

18 686 ALEXANDRA SOLIS MIR 39:55 4:28 7:15 9:18 11:00 13:28 19:23 21:04 25:05 26:19 28:07 28:36 30:48 32:55
ADOL 4:28 2:47 2:03 1:42 2:28 5:55 1:41 4:01 1:14 1:48 0:29 2:12 2:07

39:10 39:55
0:43 0:45

19 417 PAULA MARTÍNEZ HUE 47:23 2:27 5:02 6:34 8:23 11:00 17:00 25:40 27:41 34:15 35:36 36:15 38:50 40:10
GODIH 2:27 2:35 1:32 1:49 2:37 6:00 8:40 2:01 6:34 1:21 0:39 2:35 1:20

46:45 47:23
0:41 0:38

20 215 MARTA GAGO MACÍAS 49:56 3:52 8:33 11:27 13:35 18:04 20:45 28:13 31:54 33:55 36:01 36:38 40:05 41:44
CODAN EXTREMADURA 3:52 4:41 2:54 2:08 4:29 2:41 7:28 3:41 2:01 2:06 0:37 3:27 1:39

49:14 49:56
0:45 0:42

21 275 RAQUEL GINÉS NAVAS 1:01:37 3:19 8:40 11:43 13:48 18:32 24:54 27:13 32:12 33:50 43:49 45:02 48:58 53:54
POSEIDÓN 3:19 5:21 3:03 2:05 4:44 6:22 2:19 4:59 1:38 9:59 1:13 3:56 4:56

1:00:44 1:01:37
1:03 0:53

F18A  (10) 3,5 km  170 m 18 C
1(91) 2(48) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(72) 7(82) 8(67) 9(79) 10(65) 11(80) 12(70) 13(69)

15(74) 16(49) 17(53) 18(100) Meta

1 399 ELENA MARTÍ BARCLAY 34:38 2:18 5:06 5:47 7:31 10:40 13:22 15:22 17:40 21:19 22:43 23:28 25:12 25:50
FUNDI-O 2:18 2:48 0:41 1:44 3:09 2:42 2:00 2:18 3:39 1:24 0:45 1:44 0:38

29:50 32:03 33:38 34:01 34:38
1:44 2:13 1:35 0:23 0:37

2 613 ANA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 36:45 2:42 4:41 5:15 7:07 9:59 12:20 15:13 17:24 21:30 24:04 24:46 26:32 27:10
TOLEDO-O 2:42 1:59 0:34 1:52 2:52 2:21 2:53 2:11 4:06 2:34 0:42 1:46 0:38

31:42 34:07 35:51 36:15 36:45
1:43 2:25 1:44 0:24 0:30

3 544 TAMARA PÉREZ RUBIO 38:18 2:23 5:14 5:52 7:25 10:52 14:07 16:26 19:47 23:33 25:36 26:19 28:06 28:49
GODIH 2:23 2:51 0:38 1:33 3:27 3:15 2:19 3:21 3:46 2:03 0:43 1:47 0:43

33:14 35:22 37:11 37:41 38:18
1:41 2:08 1:49 0:30 0:37

4 283 CLAUDIA GÓMEZ ROD 43:00 2:34 6:28 7:11 10:46 15:16 18:17 20:36 23:16 27:17 28:47 29:31 31:55 32:52
CDP-O 2:34 3:54 0:43 3:35 4:30 3:01 2:19 2:40 4:01 1:30 0:44 2:24 0:57

37:27 39:57 41:53 42:23 43:00
1:48 2:30 1:56 0:30 0:37

5 367 ÁNGELES LÓPEZ RUIZ 45:32 2:48 5:52 6:42 8:52 13:14 16:34 19:53 23:14 26:59 28:47 30:00 32:16 33:00
O-SAN ROQUE 2:48 3:04 0:50 2:10 4:22 3:20 3:19 3:21 3:45 1:48 1:13 2:16 0:44

38:34 42:25 44:20 44:53 45:32
2:15 3:51 1:55 0:33 0:39

6 380 NEREA MADOZ DE VIDA 46:24 3:13 6:21 7:09 9:20 13:29 18:18 20:25 24:08 28:43 30:51 31:50 33:38 34:21
FUNDI-O 3:13 3:08 0:48 2:11 4:09 4:49 2:07 3:43 4:35 2:08 0:59 1:48 0:43

39:31 42:58 45:08 45:47 46:24
2:03 3:27 2:10 0:39 0:37
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F18A  (10) 3,5 km  170 m 18 C (cont.)

1(91) 2(48) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(72) 7(82) 8(67) 9(79) 10(65) 11(80) 12(70) 13(69)
15(74) 16(49) 17(53) 18(100) Meta

7 168 PAULA DOBLADO BLAN 1:10:34 6:28 18:25 19:33 23:17 30:13 35:25 39:14 42:28 48:49 50:37 51:49 54:35 55:45
POSEIDÓN 6:28 11:57 1:08 3:44 6:56 5:12 3:49 3:14 6:21 1:48 1:12 2:46 1:10

1:01:54 1:05:41 1:08:29 1:09:49 1:10:34
2:20 3:47 2:48 1:20 0:45

8 727 IRENE VARGAS FERNA 1:16:03 2:36 7:35 8:22 11:20 17:05 20:34 38:55 42:39 51:15 52:08 53:31 55:44 56:38 8
SANT JOAN 2:36 4:59 0:47 2:58 5:45 3:29 18:21 3:44 8:36 0:53 1:23 2:13 0:54

1:09:38 1:12:31 1:14:43 1:15:28 1:16:03
6:40 2:53 2:12 0:45 0:35

713 ANA ISABEL TOLEDO N ror en tarj. 2:42 4:52 5:27 7:16 10:49 ----- 15:02 17:27 20:42 21:55 22:46 24:28 25:04
ORIENTIJOTE 2:42 2:10 0:35 1:49 3:33 4:13 2:25 3:15 1:13 0:51 1:42 0:36

29:20 31:40 33:20 33:42 34:22 13:10
1:52 2:20 1:40 0:22 0:40 *73

564 INES POZO PRADA No sale
O-GETAFE

F18-20B  (4) 2,6 km  90 m 15 C
1(45) 2(42) 3(77) 4(50) 5(38) 6(60) 7(72) 8(59) 9(51) 10(54) 11(36) 12(92) 13(58)

15(100) Meta

1 166 INMACULADA DIAZ RIV 36:32 4:02 6:22 9:36 11:06 12:37 14:48 17:54 20:24 23:07 27:06 27:37 30:22 31:13
TOTANA-O 4:02 2:20 3:14 1:30 1:31 2:11 3:06 2:30 2:43 3:59 0:31 2:45 0:51

35:53 36:32
0:29 0:39

2 439 CARMEN MEJÍAS GÓME 37:01 2:51 6:15 7:48 9:31 11:33 14:16 15:53 18:16 19:30 24:52 25:25 28:02 29:17
VILLACARRILLO 2:51 3:24 1:33 1:43 2:02 2:43 1:37 2:23 1:14 5:22 0:33 2:37 1:15

36:22 37:01
0:54 0:39

3 491 MARTA NAVARRO MORE 40:35 2:44 4:51 6:40 9:03 11:52 15:16 18:40 21:48 23:20 25:15 25:50 28:53 30:14
TOTANA-O 2:44 2:07 1:49 2:23 2:49 3:24 3:24 3:08 1:32 1:55 0:35 3:03 1:21

39:26 40:35
0:41 1:09

729 EVA VARGAS RODRÍGU No sale
POSEIDÓN

F20A  (6) 3,6 km  160 m 18 C
1(43) 2(91) 3(31) 4(47) 5(49) 6(60) 7(83) 8(66) 9(78) 10(44) 11(69) 12(81) 13(57)

15(73) 16(68) 17(63) 18(100) Meta

1 572 MARÍA PRIETO DEL CA 32:05 1:27 2:18 4:13 6:18 7:32 9:58 12:28 16:01 18:32 19:27 20:51 21:28 22:57
MALARRUTA 1:27 0:51 1:55 2:05 1:14 2:26 2:30 3:33 2:31 0:55 1:24 0:37 1:29

26:53 29:24 30:41 31:31 32:05
2:09 2:31 1:17 0:50 0:34

2 138 INMACULADA CRESPO 35:55 1:24 2:17 4:57 7:35 8:50 11:06 12:30 16:43 20:14 21:05 22:35 23:23 25:17
COMA 1:24 0:53 2:40 2:38 1:15 2:16 1:24 4:13 3:31 0:51 1:30 0:48 1:54

28:44 31:01 34:14 35:19 35:55
1:54 2:17 3:13 1:05 0:36

3 610 MARÍA RODRÍGUEZ CO 48:22 2:13 3:36 9:04 13:39 15:30 18:45 20:37 25:14 29:32 30:49 32:29 33:17 35:29
MANZANARES-O 2:13 1:23 5:28 4:35 1:51 3:15 1:52 4:37 4:18 1:17 1:40 0:48 2:12

41:25 44:18 46:20 47:37 48:22
3:08 2:53 2:02 1:17 0:45

4 689 MARÍA SORIANO RAMAL 48:23 1:27 2:32 5:17 8:09 10:05 13:28 16:28 21:57 25:15 28:01 31:42 32:38 35:40
VILLENA-O 1:27 1:05 2:45 2:52 1:56 3:23 3:00 5:29 3:18 2:46 3:41 0:56 3:02

41:29 44:39 46:22 47:42 48:23
2:32 3:10 1:43 1:20 0:41

5 621 ELENA ROJAS JIMÉNEZ 52:08 2:50 4:05 7:00 10:47 12:47 17:41 19:43 26:35 31:32 32:48 34:43 35:38 37:45
ALABARDA-O 2:50 1:15 2:55 3:47 2:00 4:54 2:02 6:52 4:57 1:16 1:55 0:55 2:07

43:36 47:39 50:16 51:27 52:08
3:05 4:03 2:37 1:11 0:41

6 677 SARA SAZ SEGOVIA 59:20 3:55 5:21 8:11 11:04 13:23 17:09 19:18 27:17 32:11 33:27 38:34 39:30 41:28
SOTOBOSQUE 3:55 1:26 2:50 2:53 2:19 3:46 2:09 7:59 4:54 1:16 5:07 0:56 1:58

47:30 51:24 57:12 58:40 59:20
3:14 3:54 5:48 1:28 0:40

F21A  (5) 3,5 km  170 m 18 C
1(91) 2(48) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(72) 7(82) 8(67) 9(79) 10(65) 11(80) 12(70) 13(69)

15(74) 16(49) 17(53) 18(100) Meta

1 402 ROSA MARTÍN GARCÍA 36:48 2:35 5:22 6:02 8:00 11:32 14:04 16:01 19:30 22:39 24:19 25:02 26:57 27:34
ESCONDITE-M 2:35 2:47 0:40 1:58 3:32 2:32 1:57 3:29 3:09 1:40 0:43 1:55 0:37

31:55 34:09 35:56 36:15 36:48
1:43 2:14 1:47 0:19 0:33

2 559 AMANDA PONS PÉREZ 38:03 2:33 5:30 6:13 7:49 12:13 14:57 17:05 19:29 22:51 24:17 25:15 27:50 28:24
COV 2:33 2:57 0:43 1:36 4:24 2:44 2:08 2:24 3:22 1:26 0:58 2:35 0:34

32:45 35:03 36:55 37:24 38:03
1:45 2:18 1:52 0:29 0:39
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F21A  (5) 3,5 km  170 m 18 C (cont.)

1(91) 2(48) 3(47) 4(46) 5(51) 6(72) 7(82) 8(67) 9(79) 10(65) 11(80) 12(70) 13(69)
15(74) 16(49) 17(53) 18(100) Meta

3 171 IRIA DOPICO FERNÁN 58:57 2:44 7:05 9:15 11:59 16:50 20:28 23:11 27:05 34:06 35:24 36:26 39:05 39:49
TOLEDO-O 2:44 4:21 2:10 2:44 4:51 3:38 2:43 3:54 7:01 1:18 1:02 2:39 0:44

47:28 50:51 57:40 58:22 58:57
3:38 3:23 6:49 0:42 0:35

4 37 REBECA ARRIAGA REQ 59:28 4:46 11:05 11:43 13:39 17:43 20:47 23:20 26:52 30:42 32:20 33:10 44:57 45:52
FUNDI-O 4:46 6:19 0:38 1:56 4:04 3:04 2:33 3:32 3:50 1:38 0:50 11:47 0:55

51:01 53:53 58:16 58:42 59:28
1:39 2:52 4:23 0:26 0:46

nc 754 ALBA BAENA ALBERT 42:02 2:19 5:14 5:58 7:48 12:45 15:39 17:55 21:22 25:54 27:14 28:06 29:58 30:42
VELETA 2:19 2:55 0:44 1:50 4:57 2:54 2:16 3:27 4:32 1:20 0:52 1:52 0:44

36:00 38:34 40:54 41:21 42:02
1:43 2:34 2:20 0:27 0:41

F21B  (22) 2,6 km  90 m 15 C
1(45) 2(42) 3(77) 4(50) 5(38) 6(60) 7(72) 8(59) 9(51) 10(54) 11(36) 12(92) 13(58)

15(100) Meta

1 720 CRISTINA TUDELA ROM 31:42 2:26 4:10 5:49 7:36 9:43 11:31 12:58 15:01 16:47 19:14 19:42 23:22 24:32
TOTANA-O 2:26 1:44 1:39 1:47 2:07 1:48 1:27 2:03 1:46 2:27 0:28 3:40 1:10

30:48 31:42
0:40 0:54

2 387 MARÍA MANZANO MOHE 32:24 6:16 8:34 10:22 12:06 14:14 16:26 17:51 19:47 21:11 22:42 23:15 25:10 26:16
ESCONDITE-M 6:16 2:18 1:48 1:44 2:08 2:12 1:25 1:56 1:24 1:31 0:33 1:55 1:06

31:37 32:24
0:40 0:47

3 640 MARI CARMEN RUIZ GA 34:09 2:42 6:59 8:47 10:18 12:46 15:11 16:57 19:14 21:02 22:46 23:14 25:30 27:05
TOTANA-O 2:42 4:17 1:48 1:31 2:28 2:25 1:46 2:17 1:48 1:44 0:28 2:16 1:35

33:20 34:09
0:42 0:49

4 70 PAOLA BRIZ MARTINEZ 35:09 3:04 5:45 7:43 9:35 12:17 15:28 17:08 20:05 21:23 24:09 24:46 27:19 28:22
NAVALCAN-O 3:04 2:41 1:58 1:52 2:42 3:11 1:40 2:57 1:18 2:46 0:37 2:33 1:03

34:26 35:09
0:30 0:43

5 646 NÉLIDA SAIZ NAVARRO 35:25 3:07 6:06 7:53 9:30 15:09 17:09 19:03 21:33 22:36 24:20 24:47 26:40 28:31
CEAM IBI-O 3:07 2:59 1:47 1:37 5:39 2:00 1:54 2:30 1:03 1:44 0:27 1:53 1:51

34:33 35:25
0:26 0:52

6 97 JENNIFER CARABANTE 36:49 3:41 6:40 8:51 10:42 13:00 15:37 17:22 19:43 21:27 23:23 23:54 26:07 28:42
COMA 3:41 2:59 2:11 1:51 2:18 2:37 1:45 2:21 1:44 1:56 0:31 2:13 2:35

36:01 36:49
0:44 0:48

7 150 MARIA DE MINGO DAVI 39:11 2:03 7:38 9:33 11:07 13:43 18:13 20:28 23:03 25:52 28:45 29:07 31:21 32:29
MURCIA-O 2:03 5:35 1:55 1:34 2:36 4:30 2:15 2:35 2:49 2:53 0:22 2:14 1:08

38:32 39:11
0:38 0:39

8 305 INMACULADA GUTIÉRR 41:02 4:20 7:40 10:34 12:43 15:06 17:45 20:08 23:50 25:27 28:13 28:42 31:42 33:09
VELETA 4:20 3:20 2:54 2:09 2:23 2:39 2:23 3:42 1:37 2:46 0:29 3:00 1:27

40:05 41:02
0:39 0:57

9 250 LAURA GARCÍA RUIZ 41:24 3:18 9:54 11:44 13:56 16:42 19:55 22:08 25:23 27:03 28:41 29:24 31:56 33:22
VELETA 3:18 6:36 1:50 2:12 2:46 3:13 2:13 3:15 1:40 1:38 0:43 2:32 1:26

40:41 41:24
0:51 0:43

10 121 MÓNICA CHAVES DÍAZ 43:19 4:04 7:03 9:12 11:37 14:50 18:19 20:42 23:43 25:37 29:29 30:07 33:13 35:00
FUNDI-O 4:04 2:59 2:09 2:25 3:13 3:29 2:23 3:01 1:54 3:52 0:38 3:06 1:47

42:12 43:19
0:53 1:07

11 735 CRISTINA VENDRELL F 44:47 4:41 10:04 11:56 14:13 16:47 20:10 22:07 26:13 27:56 30:42 31:27 34:03 35:58
CORRECAMINOS 4:41 5:23 1:52 2:17 2:34 3:23 1:57 4:06 1:43 2:46 0:45 2:36 1:55

43:54 44:47
0:47 0:53

12 584 SARA RAMIRO COBOS 44:49 5:26 12:55 15:30 17:30 20:43 23:27 26:00 29:08 31:14 33:19 33:55 35:56 37:28
ALTERA 5:26 7:29 2:35 2:00 3:13 2:44 2:33 3:08 2:06 2:05 0:36 2:01 1:32

44:00 44:49
0:54 0:49

13 582 PATROCINIO QUILES L 49:11 2:47 10:25 12:17 14:12 16:38 19:26 29:31 32:21 35:12 38:07 38:50 41:14 42:23
IBEROS 2:47 7:38 1:52 1:55 2:26 2:48 10:05 2:50 2:51 2:55 0:43 2:24 1:09

48:23 49:11
1:03 0:48

14 234 ISABEL GARCÍA GARCÍ 54:00 8:42 12:13 14:15 15:57 17:47 21:07 25:35 27:32 42:40 43:33 44:06 47:01 48:06
LORCA-O 8:42 3:31 2:02 1:42 1:50 3:20 4:28 1:57 15:08 0:53 0:33 2:55 1:05

53:15 54:00
0:29 0:45

15 397 PATRICIA MÁRQUEZ PA 55:09 4:56 10:34 13:07 15:13 20:38 24:21 26:42 30:43 32:20 40:20 41:06 45:44 47:37
ALTERA 4:56 5:38 2:33 2:06 5:25 3:43 2:21 4:01 1:37 8:00 0:46 4:38 1:53

54:09 55:09
0:40 1:00
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F21B  (22) 2,6 km  90 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(42) 3(77) 4(50) 5(38) 6(60) 7(72) 8(59) 9(51) 10(54) 11(36) 12(92) 13(58)
15(100) Meta

16 125 ISABEL MARÍA CHUEC 57:39 6:09 11:28 15:32 17:27 19:25 26:07 27:45 31:11 34:03 40:13 43:01 46:01 48:34
LORCA-O 6:09 5:19 4:04 1:55 1:58 6:42 1:38 3:26 2:52 6:10 2:48 3:00 2:33

57:00 57:39
0:38 0:39

17 634 MARIA DEL MAR ROSAL 1:11:46 18:51 22:26 24:44 27:04 29:55 34:47 37:15 42:08 44:06 53:50 54:50 58:59 1:03:52 6
MONTELLANO 18:51 3:35 2:18 2:20 2:51 4:52 2:28 4:53 1:58 9:44 1:00 4:09 4:53

1:10:45 1:11:46
1:09 1:01

18 426 DIANA MARTÍNEZ TORN 1:25:03 10:01 14:23 17:51 20:44 24:19 29:45 36:27 40:36 42:31 1:06:29 1:07:22 1:10:57 1:14:15 3
VALENCIA-O 10:01 4:22 3:28 2:53 3:35 5:26 6:42 4:09 1:55 23:58 0:53 3:35 3:18

1:23:59 1:25:03
0:56 1:04

19 25 SALLY AMOS 1:43:33 5:06 16:36 19:28 21:41 24:41 31:04 33:47 47:09 1:21:43 1:24:19 1:25:11 1:29:02 1:35:28 8
COHU 5:06 11:30 2:52 2:13 3:00 6:23 2:43 13:22 34:34 2:36 0:52 3:51 6:26

1:42:38 1:43:33
0:50 0:55

nc 781 MARIA DEL CARMEN M 1:29:39 3:39 8:50 11:26 13:16 15:45 18:40 29:05 1:01:45 1:03:31 1:11:58 1:14:31 1:19:40 1:21:25 2
VELETA 3:39 5:11 2:36 1:50 2:29 2:55 10:25 32:40 1:46 8:27 2:33 5:09 1:45

1:28:36 1:29:39
0:44 1:03

43 SILVIA AYALA CABALLE No sale
MALVARICHE-O

16 MANUELA ALONSO ZO No sale
SANT JOAN

F35A  (18) 3,3 km  120 m 16 C
1(45) 2(48) 3(62) 4(54) 5(74) 6(75) 7(67) 8(64) 9(65) 10(79) 11(70) 12(81) 13(56)

15(63) 16(100) Meta

1 23 ANNA AMIGÓ BERTRÁN 29:02 1:53 4:09 7:38 8:09 9:49 11:33 13:50 15:27 18:17 19:27 20:07 21:23 23:51
COC 1:53 2:16 3:29 0:31 1:40 1:44 2:17 1:37 2:50 1:10 0:40 1:16 2:28

27:33 28:26 29:02
0:51 0:53 0:36

2 46 MARÍA TERESA BARCEL 36:58 2:18 5:26 8:50 9:26 11:33 13:28 16:38 18:13 21:34 25:46 26:36 27:50 30:20
TOTANA-O 2:18 3:08 3:24 0:36 2:07 1:55 3:10 1:35 3:21 4:12 0:50 1:14 2:30

35:03 36:20 36:58
1:14 1:17 0:38

3 322 ADELA ILLAMOLA COL 37:17 2:20 4:42 8:17 8:58 11:18 14:40 17:31 19:46 23:41 25:10 26:07 27:25 30:36
UEVIC 2:20 2:22 3:35 0:41 2:20 3:22 2:51 2:15 3:55 1:29 0:57 1:18 3:11

35:12 36:24 37:17
1:04 1:12 0:53

4 653 MARIA JOSÉ SÁNCHEZ 38:49 2:03 4:32 8:54 9:41 11:44 14:24 17:18 18:43 22:40 24:01 25:05 27:35 31:32
MANZANARES-O 2:03 2:29 4:22 0:47 2:03 2:40 2:54 1:25 3:57 1:21 1:04 2:30 3:57

37:10 38:13 38:49
1:02 1:03 0:36

5 45 AURORA BAENA ALBER 38:50 2:23 5:26 9:56 10:33 12:33 15:19 18:10 19:32 24:19 25:35 26:27 28:05 31:26
VELETA 2:23 3:03 4:30 0:37 2:00 2:46 2:51 1:22 4:47 1:16 0:52 1:38 3:21

36:51 38:11 38:50
1:06 1:20 0:39

6 296 VIRGINIA GÜELL ROVI 39:23 2:38 5:52 10:16 10:58 13:15 15:35 18:34 20:10 24:21 26:03 26:51 28:28 32:12
UEVIC 2:38 3:14 4:24 0:42 2:17 2:20 2:59 1:36 4:11 1:42 0:48 1:37 3:44

37:20 38:42 39:23
0:57 1:22 0:41

7 260 ROSANA GARRIDO GO 39:50 2:21 5:10 10:12 10:49 13:07 15:42 18:38 22:01 25:27 26:57 27:55 29:25 32:38
CODAN EXTREMADURA 2:21 2:49 5:02 0:37 2:18 2:35 2:56 3:23 3:26 1:30 0:58 1:30 3:13

37:47 39:04 39:50
1:12 1:17 0:46

8 39 SUSANA ARROYO SCH 40:48 2:12 5:16 9:21 9:50 11:51 13:56 17:00 18:55 21:59 27:33 28:43 31:02 33:49
SOTOBOSQUE 2:12 3:04 4:05 0:29 2:01 2:05 3:04 1:55 3:04 5:34 1:10 2:19 2:47

38:46 40:03 40:48
0:56 1:17 0:45

9 403 MARÍA JOSÉ MARTÍN IG 41:03 1:59 4:38 8:04 8:37 10:27 12:31 15:05 17:20 20:34 24:15 25:09 32:02 35:17
MALARRUTA 1:59 2:39 3:26 0:33 1:50 2:04 2:34 2:15 3:14 3:41 0:54 6:53 3:15

39:18 40:24 41:03
0:51 1:06 0:39

10 340 LIDIA JUAN SUÁREZ 43:57 2:16 6:29 10:36 11:16 13:10 17:43 20:33 23:02 28:02 29:33 30:26 32:03 36:33
RAIDERMANIA 2:16 4:13 4:07 0:40 1:54 4:33 2:50 2:29 5:00 1:31 0:53 1:37 4:30

41:46 43:12 43:57
1:14 1:26 0:45

11 67 MALEN BLANCO CANTE 44:29 2:46 5:48 9:35 10:30 12:35 14:56 17:54 20:13 24:04 30:19 31:00 33:00 36:44
ZAMORA-O 2:46 3:02 3:47 0:55 2:05 2:21 2:58 2:19 3:51 6:15 0:41 2:00 3:44

42:31 43:50 44:29
1:40 1:19 0:39

12 334 MÓNICA JIMÉNEZ JIMÉ 45:36 2:13 4:51 8:54 9:33 16:23 18:27 21:22 23:01 26:46 32:16 33:12 35:03 37:45
IMPERDIBLE 2:13 2:38 4:03 0:39 6:50 2:04 2:55 1:39 3:45 5:30 0:56 1:51 2:42

43:17 44:45 45:36
1:17 1:28 0:51
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F35A  (18) 3,3 km  120 m 16 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(48) 3(62) 4(54) 5(74) 6(75) 7(67) 8(64) 9(65) 10(79) 11(70) 12(81) 13(56)
15(63) 16(100) Meta

13 436 CRISTINA MAYORDOMO 49:11 2:14 7:15 14:11 14:44 19:59 22:39 26:07 27:58 32:33 36:41 37:42 39:08 42:06
ENTREBALIZAS 2:14 5:01 6:56 0:33 5:15 2:40 3:28 1:51 4:35 4:08 1:01 1:26 2:58

47:08 48:23 49:11
0:58 1:15 0:48

14 630 MARÍA JOSÉ ROMERA G 52:06 2:52 6:30 11:57 12:56 15:46 18:22 23:37 25:57 30:30 36:39 37:49 39:44 43:26
LORCA-O 2:52 3:38 5:27 0:59 2:50 2:36 5:15 2:20 4:33 6:09 1:10 1:55 3:42

49:33 51:10 52:06
1:06 1:37 0:56

15 359 BEATRIZ LÓPEZ LÓPE 54:41 7:09 10:51 15:50 19:57 22:52 25:07 29:07 32:01 36:10 40:44 41:51 43:16 46:56
COMCU 7:09 3:42 4:59 4:07 2:55 2:15 4:00 2:54 4:09 4:34 1:07 1:25 3:40

52:22 53:50 54:41
1:17 1:28 0:51

16 8 SANDRA AGUILERA SA 56:56 2:08 5:09 9:11 9:51 12:06 14:47 18:03 24:16 27:55 43:01 43:48 45:24 48:55
COLMENAR 2:08 3:01 4:02 0:40 2:15 2:41 3:16 6:13 3:39 15:06 0:47 1:36 3:31

54:52 56:09 56:56
1:09 1:17 0:47

745 ANDREA VIQUEIRA No sale
COLMENAR

120 JITKA CERNA No sale
SRK

F35B  (23) 2,6 km  110 m 14 C
1(43) 2(45) 3(48) 4(50) 5(41) 6(87) 7(92) 8(82) 9(67) 10(88) 11(75) 12(74) 13(86) )
Meta

1 11 ISABEL ALBA IBÁÑEZ 44:17 3:54 7:04 10:53 12:30 15:48 17:24 18:41 21:12 25:44 27:48 30:18 34:06 42:00
MONTSANT 3:54 3:10 3:49 1:37 3:18 1:36 1:17 2:31 4:32 2:04 2:30 3:48 7:54

44:17
0:43

2 290 ANA GONZÁLEZ ROME 44:30 2:35 4:19 7:48 9:31 20:17 22:31 23:56 26:25 28:47 30:42 32:40 39:04 42:31
O-GETAFE 2:35 1:44 3:29 1:43 10:46 2:14 1:25 2:29 2:22 1:55 1:58 6:24 3:27

44:30
0:36

3 189 MARÍA CARMEN FERNÁ 49:03 3:09 5:41 9:03 11:34 14:37 19:39 21:07 31:13 34:32 36:24 38:59 42:14 46:45
MALARRUTA 3:09 2:32 3:22 2:31 3:03 5:02 1:28 10:06 3:19 1:52 2:35 3:15 4:31

49:03
0:48

4 431 SONIA MARZO ANADÓN 51:56 2:49 5:56 11:21 14:10 20:19 22:27 24:24 27:04 30:51 33:55 36:32 40:27 44:36
CRON 2:49 3:07 5:25 2:49 6:09 2:08 1:57 2:40 3:47 3:04 2:37 3:55 4:09

51:56
1:02

5 600 ELENA RIAÑO RIBOTA 57:10 2:55 6:03 13:20 15:53 24:52 27:06 29:02 32:28 37:48 40:34 43:39 47:52 53:18
IMPERDIBLE 2:55 3:08 7:17 2:33 8:59 2:14 1:56 3:26 5:20 2:46 3:05 4:13 5:26

57:10
0:50

6 592 BEATRIZ REDONDO MA 58:03 2:40 5:34 11:39 16:01 21:20 24:12 26:37 30:17 34:17 36:52 40:00 44:28 55:09
FUNDI-O 2:40 2:54 6:05 4:22 5:19 2:52 2:25 3:40 4:00 2:35 3:08 4:28 10:41

58:03
0:45

7 658 SILVIA SÁNCHEZ PLAZ 1:01:16 5:32 10:28 15:32 18:13 22:48 28:43 30:28 33:52 39:23 43:21 47:51 53:10 57:30 6
SURCO 5:32 4:56 5:04 2:41 4:35 5:55 1:45 3:24 5:31 3:58 4:30 5:19 4:20

1:01:16
1:00

8 80 MARÍA DEL MAR CALAT 1:06:14 6:56 9:20 19:06 22:03 28:11 31:05 33:45 39:00 44:22 49:19 53:11 57:37 1:02:48 5
GODIH 6:56 2:24 9:46 2:57 6:08 2:54 2:40 5:15 5:22 4:57 3:52 4:26 5:11

1:06:14
0:49

9 335 DELFI JIMENEZ LUPIO 1:07:21 3:56 7:03 13:58 16:07 20:44 23:05 25:55 28:43 35:00 38:01 40:50 55:49 1:02:44 2
VELETA 3:56 3:07 6:55 2:09 4:37 2:21 2:50 2:48 6:17 3:01 2:49 14:59 6:55

1:07:21
0:49

10 60 ELISA BELINCHÓN MA 1:10:45 3:26 6:39 12:59 15:31 19:38 25:35 27:10 29:58 33:31 54:00 56:39 1:00:50 1:08:27 9
O-GETAFE 3:26 3:13 6:20 2:32 4:07 5:57 1:35 2:48 3:33 20:29 2:39 4:11 7:37

1:10:45
0:46

11 133 ENCARNA CORRAL MA 1:17:24 3:07 6:46 27:35 31:27 40:28 43:05 45:17 50:45 55:09 59:50 1:03:42 1:08:13 1:14:35 7
VELETA 3:07 3:39 20:49 3:52 9:01 2:37 2:12 5:28 4:24 4:41 3:52 4:31 6:22

1:17:24
0:57

12 286 ELENA GONZÁLEZ FER 1:19:03 4:47 20:10 30:46 33:03 37:48 39:59 42:22 48:12 53:12 57:41 1:02:20 1:08:45 1:15:32 8
VELETA 4:47 15:23 10:36 2:17 4:45 2:11 2:23 5:50 5:00 4:29 4:39 6:25 6:47

1:19:03
0:55

13 264 MARÍA JOSÉ GASCÓN V 1:20:26 6:41 11:32 17:44 21:31 26:37 29:13 31:08 42:12 47:11 1:01:43 1:05:41 1:10:15 1:16:02 4
ORIENTIJOTE 6:41 4:51 6:12 3:47 5:06 2:36 1:55 11:04 4:59 14:32 3:58 4:34 5:47

1:20:26
1:02
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F35B  (23) 2,6 km  110 m 14 C (cont.)

1(43) 2(45) 3(48) 4(50) 5(41) 6(87) 7(92) 8(82) 9(67) 10(88) 11(75) 12(74) 13(86) )
Meta

14 404 LUISA MARTÍN ROBLES 1:22:12 6:14 11:23 27:58 31:22 38:51 41:22 42:50 47:59 54:32 57:17 1:02:27 1:09:48 1:18:14 5
SRK 6:14 5:09 16:35 3:24 7:29 2:31 1:28 5:09 6:33 2:45 5:10 7:21 8:26

1:22:12
0:57

15 495 CARMEN NAVARRO RUI 1:22:28 3:50 9:30 26:16 30:07 38:32 42:11 45:38 49:49 58:58 1:02:48 1:07:11 1:12:09 1:18:13 6
ORIENTIJOTE 3:50 5:40 16:46 3:51 8:25 3:39 3:27 4:11 9:09 3:50 4:23 4:58 6:04

1:22:28
1:12

16 298 ELENA MARIA GUERRA 1:25:05 17:12 20:14 32:33 36:09 42:43 45:13 47:15 50:58 57:01 1:00:46 1:05:45 1:10:37 1:20:22 5
LOS CALIFAS 17:12 3:02 12:19 3:36 6:34 2:30 2:02 3:43 6:03 3:45 4:59 4:52 9:45

1:25:05
1:30

17 182 SILVIA FEIJOO ESCUD 1:28:42 40:44 43:24 48:18 50:20 53:46 57:40 59:46 1:02:58 1:11:11 1:15:05 1:18:11 1:23:04 1:26:04 4
IMPERDIBLE 40:44 2:40 4:54 2:02 3:26 3:54 2:06 3:12 8:13 3:54 3:06 4:53 3:00

1:28:42
0:48

18 285 EVA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁ 1:53:01 5:38 8:38 36:06 38:53 43:21 44:38 46:13 56:32 1:05:22 1:30:25 1:33:07 1:42:06 1:47:23 3
VELETA 5:38 3:00 27:28 2:47 4:28 1:17 1:35 10:19 8:50 25:03 2:42 8:59 5:17

1:53:01
0:58

594 LUISA REGUEIRO MOR ror en tarj. 3:49 7:15 15:23 18:11 33:29 35:51 37:06 39:22 43:40 46:25 ----- 56:02 1:06:48 4
O-GETAFE 3:49 3:26 8:08 2:48 15:18 2:22 1:15 2:16 4:18 2:45 9:37 10:46

1:10:16
0:52

450 MARÍA BELÉN MIGUEL No sale
GODIH

724 SARA VALENCIA ALONS No sale
IMPERDIBLE

515 SUSANA PARRALO LOP No sale
SURCO

244 VICTORIA GARCÍA PAST No sale
SANT JOAN

F40  (23) 3,0 km  120 m 15 C
1(31) 2(45) 3(47) 4(49) 5(72) 6(75) 7(76) 8(70) 9(90) 10(82) 11(40) 12(54) 13(62)

15(100) Meta

1 783 KARIN NOBORN 26:58 2:09 3:18 5:15 6:45 9:12 10:02 14:55 16:03 17:19 19:05 22:15 23:51 24:22
IFK GÖTEBORG 2:09 1:09 1:57 1:30 2:27 0:50 4:53 1:08 1:16 1:46 3:10 1:36 0:31

26:16 26:58
0:28 0:42

2 801 LENA WESTERLUND 34:10 2:42 4:18 7:09 9:01 12:41 13:49 19:27 20:50 22:16 24:18 27:59 30:21 30:56
OK DJERF 2:42 1:36 2:51 1:52 3:40 1:08 5:38 1:23 1:26 2:02 3:41 2:22 0:35

33:25 34:10
0:29 0:45

3 774 ULLA-MARIA KANKAINE 36:08 2:53 4:27 6:54 9:20 12:02 12:57 18:53 20:17 21:48 23:29 27:54 30:12 30:45
SOTKAMON JYMY 2:53 1:34 2:27 2:26 2:42 0:55 5:56 1:24 1:31 1:41 4:25 2:18 0:33

35:29 36:08
0:31 0:39

4 542 ANA BELEN PÉREZ RIO 37:31 2:36 3:53 7:11 9:08 12:32 13:28 20:28 21:56 26:14 28:27 32:29 34:20 34:54
IMPERDIBLE 2:36 1:17 3:18 1:57 3:24 0:56 7:00 1:28 4:18 2:13 4:02 1:51 0:34

36:53 37:31
0:26 0:38

5 135 MARIA PURIFICACI CO 37:35 3:12 4:50 8:32 10:54 14:41 15:54 21:39 23:17 24:53 27:04 31:22 33:18 34:03
TOTANA-O 3:12 1:38 3:42 2:22 3:47 1:13 5:45 1:38 1:36 2:11 4:18 1:56 0:45

36:56 37:35
0:49 0:39

6 673 SILVIA SAONER ARÉVA 41:53 3:21 4:57 8:14 10:14 16:52 18:17 25:14 26:48 28:29 30:35 35:17 38:27 38:55
IMPERDIBLE 3:21 1:36 3:17 2:00 6:38 1:25 6:57 1:34 1:41 2:06 4:42 3:10 0:28

41:14 41:53
0:28 0:39

7 626 MARIAN ROLDÁN PARE 42:08 2:55 4:19 7:01 9:19 13:18 14:36 27:16 28:55 30:46 32:43 36:12 38:24 39:00
COMA 2:55 1:24 2:42 2:18 3:59 1:18 12:40 1:39 1:51 1:57 3:29 2:12 0:36

41:32 42:08
0:25 0:36

8 57 MAUD BARTHELEMY 43:18 3:34 5:43 8:35 10:35 14:18 15:27 22:31 24:16 26:15 28:55 33:25 39:32 40:14
MALARRUTA 3:34 2:09 2:52 2:00 3:43 1:09 7:04 1:45 1:59 2:40 4:30 6:07 0:42

42:37 43:18
0:35 0:41

9 327 MERCEDES JIMÉNEZ B 44:28 3:19 6:26 10:09 12:27 16:47 17:56 26:26 28:15 30:32 33:11 37:40 39:47 40:30
ALABARDA-O 3:19 3:07 3:43 2:18 4:20 1:09 8:30 1:49 2:17 2:39 4:29 2:07 0:43

43:43 44:28
0:36 0:45

10 205 MARÍA PALOMA FONTAN 44:58 3:16 5:30 8:39 11:08 15:53 17:11 24:29 26:17 29:18 32:39 37:56 40:06 40:45
LOS CALIFAS 3:16 2:14 3:09 2:29 4:45 1:18 7:18 1:48 3:01 3:21 5:17 2:10 0:39

44:07 44:58
0:32 0:51



V Trofeo Nazaríes sá. 29/10/2016 22:16
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F40  (23) 3,0 km  120 m 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(45) 3(47) 4(49) 5(72) 6(75) 7(76) 8(70) 9(90) 10(82) 11(40) 12(54) 13(62)
15(100) Meta

11 141 BRÍGITTE CUENCA ADÁ 51:54 3:23 9:22 12:18 14:39 23:42 24:49 31:16 35:01 36:49 38:54 43:55 46:11 47:49
COMA 3:23 5:59 2:56 2:21 9:03 1:07 6:27 3:45 1:48 2:05 5:01 2:16 1:38

51:05 51:54
0:31 0:49

12 284 SARA GÓMEZ SERRA 52:35 4:12 6:34 10:36 13:15 17:34 19:12 27:10 29:06 37:41 40:47 45:22 47:50 48:27
GOCAN 4:12 2:22 4:02 2:39 4:19 1:38 7:58 1:56 8:35 3:06 4:35 2:28 0:37

51:50 52:35
0:57 0:45

13 84 NURIA CALVO SEGOVIA 53:43 4:02 5:33 9:28 12:01 16:53 18:19 31:53 33:50 38:59 41:39 45:32 48:18 48:52
ELERUT 4:02 1:31 3:55 2:33 4:52 1:26 13:34 1:57 5:09 2:40 3:53 2:46 0:34

52:55 53:43
0:27 0:48

14 140 DALILA CRIBELLATI FI 54:09 3:25 5:04 7:38 9:32 14:04 15:11 21:58 24:10 27:19 29:41 45:09 48:53 49:33
VELETA 3:25 1:39 2:34 1:54 4:32 1:07 6:47 2:12 3:09 2:22 15:28 3:44 0:40

53:27 54:09
0:26 0:42

15 615 MONTSERRAT RODRÍG 54:28 3:29 5:02 7:49 11:13 17:38 18:57 25:13 27:55 31:56 42:50 47:20 50:20 50:56
COMCU 3:29 1:33 2:47 3:24 6:25 1:19 6:16 2:42 4:01 10:54 4:30 3:00 0:36

53:48 54:28
0:26 0:40

16 230 LETICIA GARCÍA DE VIL 54:47 3:47 11:07 17:33 19:55 23:58 25:39 34:35 36:27 38:17 40:52 46:09 49:23 50:03
COMA 3:47 7:20 6:26 2:22 4:03 1:41 8:56 1:52 1:50 2:35 5:17 3:14 0:40

54:03 54:47
0:28 0:44

17 308 JOAQUINA HERRERO V 55:40 5:04 9:42 13:35 16:06 26:27 27:41 35:23 37:20 39:30 42:17 46:44 50:03 50:47
GODIH 5:04 4:38 3:53 2:31 10:21 1:14 7:42 1:57 2:10 2:47 4:27 3:19 0:44

54:52 55:40
0:33 0:48

18 596 MARIA ELENA REQUEN 58:53 4:29 6:38 10:48 13:56 22:05 23:46 36:16 38:32 42:03 45:03 50:54 53:16 54:00
GODIH 4:29 2:09 4:10 3:08 8:09 1:41 12:30 2:16 3:31 3:00 5:51 2:22 0:44

58:05 58:53
0:32 0:48

19 681 ISABEL SERRANO RIC 1:00:52 7:09 8:50 13:22 15:49 24:32 25:42 34:33 40:45 42:42 44:44 49:07 55:44 56:46
ADOL 7:09 1:41 4:32 2:27 8:43 1:10 8:51 6:12 1:57 2:02 4:23 6:37 1:02

1:00:10 1:00:52
0:26 0:42

20 28 SILVIA BELEN APARICI 1:01:05 4:30 6:04 10:48 13:18 31:42 32:43 39:01 40:39 45:35 48:34 52:31 56:36 57:18 1
MANZANARES-O 4:30 1:34 4:44 2:30 18:24 1:01 6:18 1:38 4:56 2:59 3:57 4:05 0:42

1:00:26 1:01:05
0:25 0:39

21 536 REYES PÉREZ MOREN 1:07:10 4:51 6:31 14:58 19:14 25:07 27:22 39:08 41:44 44:29 48:17 54:01 58:06 1:00:45 2
SURCO 4:51 1:40 8:27 4:16 5:53 2:15 11:46 2:36 2:45 3:48 5:44 4:05 2:39

1:06:04 1:07:10
0:42 1:06

685 MAGALI SIMONIN COLO ror en tarj. ----- ----- 16:11 1:16:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 7
MONTELLANO 16:11 1:00:17

1:19:56 1:20:57 4:09 15:26 18:18 29:06 32:53 36:23 45:09 49:33 56:06 59:44 9
1:09 1:01 *91 *48 *46 *51 *72 *82 *67 *79 *65 *80

1:10:19 1:12:46
*73 *74

531 YOLANDA PÉREZ GONZ No sale
COHU

F45  (23) 2,7 km  100 m 14 C
1(43) 2(46) 3(47) 4(77) 5(59) 6(60) 7(88) 8(67) 9(81) 10(58) 11(73) 12(54) 13(52) )
Meta

1 152 CRISTINA DEL CAMPO 32:11 2:04 5:37 7:46 10:25 12:28 15:11 17:49 20:07 24:15 25:54 26:33 28:38 31:03
MALARRUTA 2:04 3:33 2:09 2:39 2:03 2:43 2:38 2:18 4:08 1:39 0:39 2:05 2:25

32:11
0:38

2 715 INGER BIRGITTE TORB 33:09 2:35 6:43 8:58 12:22 14:28 17:17 19:50 21:53 25:14 26:43 27:28 29:40 31:49
SANT JOAN 2:35 4:08 2:15 3:24 2:06 2:49 2:33 2:03 3:21 1:29 0:45 2:12 2:09

33:09
0:46

3 541 TERESA PÉREZ REDON 33:35 1:40 4:52 8:06 10:45 13:00 16:07 18:22 20:14 24:29 26:01 26:47 30:00 32:18
COMA 1:40 3:12 3:14 2:39 2:15 3:07 2:15 1:52 4:15 1:32 0:46 3:13 2:18

33:35
0:46

4 401 ANA MARÍA MARTÍN DEL 35:19 2:23 6:43 8:53 11:38 13:29 16:41 19:33 21:12 27:28 28:53 29:34 31:39 33:58
COMA 2:23 4:20 2:10 2:45 1:51 3:12 2:52 1:39 6:16 1:25 0:41 2:05 2:19

35:19
0:45

5 470 ANA MORAGA GIMÉNEZ 36:00 2:16 6:33 8:46 11:10 13:04 16:04 18:49 20:53 25:00 26:41 27:36 32:29 34:48
CORRECAMINOS 2:16 4:17 2:13 2:24 1:54 3:00 2:45 2:04 4:07 1:41 0:55 4:53 2:19

36:00
0:43
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F45  (23) 2,7 km  100 m 14 C (cont.)

1(43) 2(46) 3(47) 4(77) 5(59) 6(60) 7(88) 8(67) 9(81) 10(58) 11(73) 12(54) 13(52) )
Meta

6 38 BLANCA ARROYO MART 44:52 6:07 15:04 17:50 20:16 22:13 24:55 27:29 29:50 33:48 35:43 36:39 40:01 43:37
ALMADRABA 6:07 8:57 2:46 2:26 1:57 2:42 2:34 2:21 3:58 1:55 0:56 3:22 3:36

44:52
0:42

7 419 PATRICIA MARTÍNEZ ME 48:49 2:30 6:14 9:20 13:23 23:11 27:08 30:03 32:24 35:58 39:49 40:26 44:38 47:23
FUNDI-O 2:30 3:44 3:06 4:03 9:48 3:57 2:55 2:21 3:34 3:51 0:37 4:12 2:45

48:49
0:50

8 310 ANA HERREROS VALIE 50:33 2:38 9:12 12:38 16:45 19:22 24:33 28:19 31:00 37:13 39:33 40:37 45:17 48:50
GODIH 2:38 6:34 3:26 4:07 2:37 5:11 3:46 2:41 6:13 2:20 1:04 4:40 3:33

50:33
0:59

9 507 CLARA PAÑELLA BARÓ 50:44 2:21 12:57 15:31 18:10 24:52 30:35 36:28 38:49 42:38 44:25 45:11 47:21 49:25
